SYLVANIA

HSI-TD
Hsi-Td 70w/Ndl Uvs Rx7s Slv
0020231

A\ B e CE K

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Watt (Rated) (W)
Type

Cap/Base

Lamp finish
Fixture rating

General application

ETIM Class

E-number Norway
Luminous flux (Im)
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

Wattage (W)

Product Voltage (V)
Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

RX7s

£ o B

L

HSFTD  70W  150W 250W

L 1176 1354 1616
D 22 25 27.5

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 02 Feb 2022

Hsi-Td 70w/NdI Uvs Rx7s Slv
HID

75

HSI-TD

RX7s

Clear

Enclosed

Education, Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Museums &
Galleries, Office, Retail

EC000037
3824189

5800

4200

80

70

95

12000
5410288202310

Page 1 of 1



