

HSI-TD Hsi-Td 70w/Ndl Uvs Rx7s Slv 0020231





PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Hsi-Td 70w/NdI Uvs Rx7s Slv
Technology	HID
Watt (Rated) (W)	75
Туре	HSI-TD
Cap/Base	RX7s
Lamp finish	Clear
Fixture rating	Enclosed
General application	Education, Hospitality, Logistics & Industry, Museums & Galleries, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC000037
E-number Norway	3824189
Luminous flux (Im)	5800
Colour temperature (K)	4200
CRI (Ra)	80
Wattage (W)	70
Product Voltage (V)	95
Average life (Nominal) (h)	12000
Product EAN number	5410288202310

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

